
 

Computing Department  KWE  2023 

Assessment And Home Learning Overview                      Year 11 IT OCR CAM NAT  
Assessment Time  Assessment Details 
MOCK EXAM – R050  1hr 

30Mins 
3 Mock windows before the summer exam 

Key online resources: 
Use your revision guide to access your free online book.  

Y11 
WEEK 

KNOWLEDGE RETRIEVAL TASK (HOME 
LEARNING) 

ACTIVITY / HELP RESOURCE 

1 

Design Tools 
Human Computer Interface in everyday 

life 

IT Revision Guide and Workbook 
Pages 20-29 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Data  
Testing 

IT Revision Guide and Workbook 
Pages 29-41 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Cyber Security 
Legislation 

IT Revision Guide and Workbook 
Pages 42-66 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Digital Communications 
The Internet of Everything 

IT Revision Guide and Workbook 
Pages 67-70 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

EXAM WINDOW EXAM WINDOW 
29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

  

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

 

 

 

 


