

Assessment And Home	Learning (Overview Year 11 mocr cam nat	
Assessment	Time	Assessment Details	
MOCK EXAM – R050	1hr	3 Mock windows before the summer exam	
	30Mins		

Key online resources:

Use your revision guide to access your free online book.

Y11 WEEK	KNOWLEDGE RETRIEVAL TASK (HOME LEARNING)	ACTIVITY / HELP RESOURCE
1 2 3 4 5 6	Design Tools Human Computer Interface in everyday life	IT Revision Guide and Workbook Pages 20-29
8 9 10 11 12 13	Data Testing	IT Revision Guide and Workbook Pages 29-41
15 16 17 18 19 20	Cyber Security Legislation	IT Revision Guide and Workbook Pages 42-66
21 22 23 24 25 26 27	Digital Communications The Internet of Everything	IT Revision Guide and Workbook Pages 67-70
28 29 30 31 32 33	EXAM WINDOW	EXAM WINDOW
34 35 36 37 38 39		